LAS PALMERAS GOLF

CIRCUITO TRITON 20/05/23 2° PRUEBA

Fecha Listado: 21/05/2023
Hora Listado: 17:46:47

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 2)

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH 2°PRUEBA TRITON (ASC: 0)
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

POS JUGADOR

1 Dominguez Cabrera Marcial
2 Macias Torres Antonio
Martin Sanchez Agustin
4 Fleitas Gonzalez Adolfo
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ JORGE
Haro Rodriguez Francisco
7 Castellote Alvaro Victor
Caceres Rodriguez Francisco
9 Babon Pérez Evaristo
Rodriguez Morales Jose
Rodriguez Suarez Eustaquio
12 Garcia Castro Francisco Fél
Hernandez Mejias Angel Wlad
Escuder Martin Ana Maria
Garzon Moll Javier
Martinez Palomares Andres
Franco Benitez Jose
18 Moreno Iria Héctor
Rios Gonzalez Pedro
Sanmartin Acosta Yubal
21 Batista Mederos Laura
Suarez Pazos Carlos
Sosa Socorro Fabiola
Esteban Jimenez Antonio
Urefia Garnica Juan Enrique
26 Gomez-guillamon Arrabal Lui
Perez Ruiz Juan Luis
Garces Martin Jordi
Arriaga Bringas Miguel Ange
Chala Alain Chala
31 Policart Gene Xavier
Rivero Alonso Eugenio
Blanco Castro Alejandro
34 Rodriguez Cabrera Alejandro
De La Nuez Socorro Sebastia
Minguez Campos Andres
Sebares Diaz Manuel
38 Diaz Romero Gladys
Cristobal Rodriguez Augusto
Allende Gil De Biedma Marta
Pajuelo Lobeto Maria Remedi
Vera Palmes Alejandro
Bernabeu Pardo Jose M?
44 Garcia Repetto Ruben Matias
Sanchez Armas Angel
Artiles Carrefio Jose
47 Martinez Rodriguez Rita Mar
Fernandez Pozurama Joaquin
Perez Damaso Jesus
Ravelo Martel Lydia
Alonso Peraita Fernando
52 Hernandez Lundh Emil Albert
Ocon Carreras Joaquin
Guijarro Brito Enrique Migu
55 Romero Covo Jose Luis
Garcia Gimenez Alfonso
Lima Gonsalves Fermin

CLUB

PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
RCG LAS PALMAS
EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
COSTA TEGUISE
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
RCG TENERIFE
RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG LAS PALMAS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS

EL CORTIJO
FEDERACION CANA
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
EL CORTIJO
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
FEDERACION CANA
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES

0,9
11,8
47

8,8

7,9

5,2

10,7
8,1

20,5
11,0
2,8

19,2
15,4
13,0
14,8
13,5
12,6
21,5
19,0
15,9
14,5
13,9
9,2

7,9

8,0

20,0
17,3
16,8
15,8
9,9

19,6
11,0
5,7

24,3
17,1
14,5
46

28,2
26,5
19,0
13,4
14,0
14,4
22,6
21,1
14,6
23,9
24,5
24,5
19,5
12,6
24,9
26,7
18,3
37,6
36,0
26,5
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FECHA: 20/05/2023 CODIGO: CP2623994
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27
27
27
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25
25
25
24
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24
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23
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22
22
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

38
37
37
36
36
36
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22



LAS PALMERAS GOLF

CIRCUITO TRITON 20/05/23 2° PRUEBA

Fecha Listado: 21/05/2023
Hora Listado: 17:46:51

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 2)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH 2?PRUEBA TRITON (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

61

66

69
70

72
73

77
78
79
80

82
83
84

Diez Calvo Jose Felipe
Artiles Carrefio Domingo
Cabrera Gonzalez Gustavo
Armas Falcén Teresa

Gioia Sastre Andres Roque
Guzman Espino Salvador
Jimenez Vega Ignacio
Gonzalez Ramos Jose
Benitez Rodriguez Asuncion
Bravo Ramirez Rafael
Lorenzo Gonzalez José Luis
Ocete Guzman Antonio

SELLES DE LAS HERAS, VICENT

Reguera Marrero Ricardo
Carretero Doreste Patricia
Pefiate Deniz Maria
Mingorance Cano Ignacio
MARTINEZ VALDIVIELSO, LUIS
Perera Medina Agustin
Dominguez Pefia Conchi

Reyes Sosa Carolina

Armas Falcon Zoraida

Ester Sanchez Antonio Tirso
Paz Espinosa Andres

GARCIA FERRER M?# ANGELES
Reina San Roman Eva

Perez Lujan Juan Jose

CLUB

EL CORTIJO
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
FEDERACION CANA
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
EL CORTIJO

EL CORTIJO
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
FEDERACION CANA
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

23,0
21,2
16,4
24,2
25,0
18,6
17,9
17,3
32,8
24,8
36,0
25,1
26,5
19,3
26,5
26,5
27,6
31,7
26,5
31,9
54,0
36,0
50,3
30,5
47,5
40,5
26,5
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FECHA: 20/05/2023 CODIGO: CP2623994
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9
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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